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Percheron Construction LLC $868,831.00 $41,881 $1,013 $7,843.00
Novium $790,000.00 $30,000 $1,000 $5,000.00

STR Constructors, LLC

AUSTIN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT

PROPOSAL  EVALUATION TABULATION - 21-0006-BRGTN - Barrington Elementary

$1,200

Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes$5,700.00

COMPETITIVE SEALED PROPOSAL AND EVALUATION TABULATION

Offeror's Company Name

DKC Construction Group
HCS Inc.

Alternate 
Two

$900
$2,500

Alternate 
Three

$6,000.00
$9,000.00

Base Proposal Amount

$800,000.00
$904,300.00

Alternate 
One

$58,500
$35,800

$66,900$1,075,000.00

 
Responsiveness

Total 
Contract

$865,400
$951,600
$826,000
$919,568

$1,148,800


	Scoring

